aigner-werkzeuge.at
For the perfect edge:
Konstantin® jointing and
radius milling tools from Aigner
Aigner Konstantin® milling tools meet the highest demands on milling quality and enable breathtaking milling
results, even with difficult board qualities. Starting with the C424 jointing cutter, easily recognizable by the
inserted half cutting edges in the lower jointing area, we enable our customers to enter the economical
Konstantin® cutting system. Developed as a jointing cutter system for smaller machines without height

2.) for type AS = asymmetric cutter arrangement
Are plates with 8mm machined?
3.) Can and will the customer adjust the spindle between
8mm and max HD (40 or 60)?
4.) Feed rate up to 11 m/min = number of teeth Z2
from 12 to 20 m/min = number of teeth Z3
YES = C434
YES = C434
NO = C434
NO
YES
NO = C424
with half
cutter
Article no. D SB N BO MA Z N-MAX R/L
C424-060FA54L 60 54 60 25 Felder 2x6 15500 L
C424-060FA54R 60 54 60 25 Felder 2x6 15500 R
C424-060FA64L 60 64 68 25 Felder 2x7 15500 L
C424-060FA64R 60 64 68 25 Felder 2x7 15500 R
C424-060RA45L 60 45.5 29.2 16 Bi-Matic 3x5 15500 L
C424-060RA45R 60 45.5 29.2 16 Bi-Matic 3x5 15500 R
C424-070EA45L 70 45.5 62 25 Hebrock 2x5 18000 L
C424-070EA45R 70 45.5 62 25 Hebrock 2x5 18000 R
C424-070EA64L 70 64.5 71.7 25 Hebrock 2x7 18000 L
C424-070EA64R 70 64.5 71.7 25 Hebrock 2x7 18000 R
C424-080FA64L 80 64 63 25 Felder 2x7 15500 L
C424-080FA64R 80 64 63 25 Felder 2x7 15500 R
C424-080FB64L 80 64 63 25 Felder 3x7 15500 L
C424-080FB64R 80 64 63 25 Felder 3x7 15500 R
C424-085PA45L 85 45.5 42 30 OTT 3x5 15500 L
C424-085PA45R 85 45.5 42 30 OTT 3x5 15500 R
C424-085PA64L 85 64 42 30 OTT 3x7 15500 L
C424-085PA64R 85 64 42 30 OTT 3x7 15500 R
C424-100DA55L 100 55 37 30 IMA 3x6 15200 L
C424-100DA55R 100 55 37 30 IMA 3x6 15200 R
C424-100EA45L 100 45.5 61 30 Hebrock 2x5 15200 L
C424-100EA45R 100 45.5 61 30 Hebrock 2x5 15200 R
C424-100EA64L 100 64.6 80.8 30 Hebrock 2x7 15200 L
C424-100EA64R 100 64.6 80.8 30 Hebrock 2x7 15200 R
C424-100GA47L 100 47.7 25 30 Holzher 2x5 15200 L
C424-100GA47R 100 47.7 25 30 Holzher 2x5 15200 R
C424-100SA64L 100 64.6 60 30 SCM-Stefani 3x7 15200 L
C424-100SA64R 100 64.6 60 30 SCM-Stefani 3x7 15200 R
C434 DP-Jointing cutterhead „Konstantin®“
The C434 DP-jointing cutterhead Konstantin® in aluminum
design is suitable for edge banding machines with height
adjustment. Different cutter arrangements in asymmetrical

2x resharpenable; Chip flow and noise optimized
Application:
For joint milling on counter and synchronous units on
KAL machines; Suitable for machining common panel
materials
Usage:
Suitable from 12000-18000 rpm depending on the
diameter; Feed Z=2 from 6-12m/min; Feed rate from
12-20m/min use Z=3; Feed rate over 20m/min use Z=4
Blade arrangement = “SA”
Type „s“ = symmetric Type „s*“ = symmetric
  crowned
crowned
Type „as“ = asymmetric
Article no. D SB N BO MA N-MAX Z SA R/L
C434-060FA54L 60 54 62 25 Felder 15500 2x5 as L
C434-060FA54R 60 54 62 25 Felder 15500 2x5 as R
C434-060FA64L 60 64 68 25 Felder 15500 2x6 as L
C434-060FA64R 60 64 68 25 Felder 15500 2x6 as R
C434-060RB54L 60 54 39.2 16 Bi-Matic
Prima 15500 2x5 as L
C434-060RB54R 60 54 39.2 16 Bi-Matic
Prima 15500 2x5 as R
C434-070EA43L 70 43.6 61 25 Hebrock 18000 2x4 as L
C434-070EA43R 70 43.6 61 25 Hebrock 18000 2x4 as R
C434-070EA64L 70 64.5 81 25 Hebrock 18000 2x6 as L
C434-070EA64R 70 64.5 81 25 Hebrock 18000 2x6 as R
C434-070GA43L 70 43.7 29.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x4 as L
C434-070GA43R 70 43.7 29.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x4 as R
C434-070GA54L 70 54 29.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x5 as L
C434-070GA54R 70 54 29.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x5 as R
C434-070GA64L 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x6 as L
C434-070GA64R 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 2x6 as R
C434-070GB43L 70 43.7 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 3x4 as L
C434-070GB43R 70 43.7 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 3x4 as R
C434-070GB64L 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher
Prolock 18000 3x6 as L
C434-070GB64R 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher
Prolock 18000 3x6 as R
C434-070GC64L 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 3x6 as L
C434-070GC64R 70 64.5 35.5 30 Holzher 18000 3x6 as R
C434-080FA64L 80 64.6 66.6 25 Felder 15500 3x6 as L
C434-080FA64R 80 64.6 66.6 25 Felder 15500 3x6 as R
C434-080FB54L 80 54 66.6 25 Felder 15500 2x5 as L
C434-080FB54R 80 54 66.6 25 Felder 15500 2x5 as R
C434-080FB64L 80 64.6 66.6 25 Felder 15500 2x6 as L
C434-080FB64R 80 64.6 66.6 25 Felder 15500 2x6 as R
C434-080RA64L   80 64.6 30 20 Bi-Matic 15500 3x6 s L
C434-080RA64R 80 64.6 30 20 Bi-Matic 15500 3x6 s R
C434-085PA43L   85 43.6 45 30 Ott 15500 3x4 as L
C434-085PA43R 85 43.6 45 30 Ott 15500 3x4 as R
C434-085PA54L 85 54 45 30 Ott 15500 3x5 as L
C434-085PA54R 85 54 45 30 Ott 15500 3x5 as R
C434-085PA64L 85 64.6 45 30 Ott 15500 3x6 as L
C434-085PA64R 85 64.6 45 30 Ott 15500 3x6 as R
C434-100BA43L 100 43.6 40.6 30 Brandt/
Homag 15200 3x4 as L
C434-100BA43R 100 43.6 40.6 30 Brandt/
Homag 15200 3x4 as R
C434-100BA64L 100 64.6 40.6 30 Brandt/
Homag 15200 3x6 as L
C434-100BA64R 100 64.6 40.6 30 Brandt/
Homag 15200 3x6 as R
C434-100BB43R 100 43.6 40.6 25 Brandt/
Homag 15200 2x4 as R
C434-100DA54L 100 54.1 37 30 IMA 15200 3x5 as L
C434-100DA54R 100 54.1 37 30 IMA 15200 3x5 as R
C434-100DB43L 100 43.6 41 30 IMA / Brandt 15200 3x4 s L
C434-100DB43R 100 43.6 41 30 IMA / Brandt 15200 3x4 s R
C434-100EA43L 100 43.6 61 30 Hebrock 15200 2x4 as L
C434-100EA43R 100 43.6 61 30 Hebrock 15200 2x4 as R
C434-100EA64L 100 64.6 80.8 30 Hebrock 15200 2x6 as L
C434-100EA64R 100 64.6 80.8 30 Hebrock 15200 2x6 as R
C434-100GA43L 100 43.6 25 30 Holzher 15200 3x4 as L
C434-100GA43R 100 43.6 25 30 Holzher 15200 3x4 as R
C434-100GA54L 100 54 25 30 Holzher 15200 3x5 as L
C434-100GA54R 100 54 25 30 Holzher 15200 3x5 as R
C434-100GA64L 100 64.6 39.5 30 Holzher 15200 3x6 as L
C434-100GA64R 100 64.6 39.5 30 Holzher 15200 3x6 as R
C434-100GB64L 100 64.6 39.5 30 Holzher 15200 3x6 s L
C434-100GB64R 100 64.6 39.5 30 Holzher 15200 3x6 s R
C434-100GC43L 100 43.6 25 30 Holzher 15200 2x4 as L
C434-100GC43R 100 43.6 25 30 Holzher 15200 2x4 as R
C434-100GC54L 100 54 25 30 Holzher 15200 2x5 as L
C434-100GC54R 100 54 25 30 Holzher 15200 2x5 as R
Article no. D SB N BO MA N-MAX Z SA R/L
C434-100PA43L 100 43.6 45 30 Ott 15200 3x4 as L
C434-100PA43R 100 43.6 45 30 Ott 15200 3x4 as R
C434-100PA64L 100 64.6 44 30 Ott 15200 3x6 as L
C434-100PA64R 100 64.6 44 30 Ott 15200 3x6 as R
C434-125DA54L 125 54 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 3x5 as L
C434-125DA54R 125 54 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 3x5 as R
C434-125DA64L 125 64.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 3x6 as L
C434-125DA64R 125 64.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 3x6 as R
C434-125DB43L 125 43.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 4x4 as L
C434-125DB43R 125 43.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 4x4 as R
C434-125DC64L 125 64.6 57 30 IMA 08.379 12200 3x6 as L
C434-125DC64R 125 64.6 57 30 IMA 08.379 12200 3x6 as R
C434-125HA43L 125 43.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x4 s L
C434-125HA43R 125 43.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x4 s R
C434-125HA64L 125 64.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x6 s L
C434-125HA64R 125 64.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x6 s R
C434-125HA64LC 125 64.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x6 s* L
C434-125HA64RC 125 64.6 40.6 30 Homag/
Biesse 12200 3x6 s* R
C434-125HB33L 125 33.2 40 30 Homag 12200 3x3 as L
C434-125HB33R 125 33.2 40 30 Homag 12200 3x3 as R
C434-125HB43L 125 43.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x4 as L
C434-125HB43R 125 43.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x4 as R
C434-125HB64L 125 64.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x6 as L
C434-125HB64R 125 64.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x6 as R
Article no. D SB N BO MA N-MAX Z SA R/L
Additional dimensions available in the online catalog or on request for your machine type!
C444 DP-Jointing cutterhead
„Konstantin®“ Speedy

2x resharpenable; Chip flow and noise optimized
Application:
For joint milling on counter and synchronous units on
KAL machines; Ideally suited for machining panel mate-
rials with high tear-out intensity
Usage:
Suitable from 12000-15500 rpm depending on the
diameter; Feed Z=2 from 6-12m/min; Feed rate from
12-20m/min use Z=3;
Blade arrangement = “SA”
Type „s“ = symmetric Type „s*“ = symmetric
  crowned
crowned
Type „as“ = asymmetric
Article no. D SB N BO MA N-MAX Z SA R/L
C444-080CA65L 80 65 53 30 Biesse 15500 3x10 s L
C444-080CA65R 80 65 53 30 Biesse 15500 3x10 s R
C444-100BA45L 100 45.6 40.6 30 Brandt 15200 3x7 as L
C444-100BA45R 100 45.6 40.6 30 Brandt 15200 3x7 as R
C444-125DB45L 125 45.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 4x7 as L
C444-125DB45R 125 45.6 37 30 IMA 08.378 12200 4x7 as R
C444-125DC65L 125 65 57 30 IMA 08.379 12200 3x10 as L
C444-125DC65R 125 65 57 30 IMA 08.379 12200 3x10 as R
C444-125HA45L 125 45.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x7 as L
C444-125HA45R 125 45.6 40 30 Homag 12200 3x7 as R
C444-125HA58L 125 58 40 30 Homag 12200 3x9 as L
C444-125HA58R 125 58 40 30 Homag 12200 3x9 as R
C444-125HB65L 125 65 36.6 30 Homag 12200 3x10 s L
C444-125HB65R 125 65 36.6 30 Homag 12200 3x10 s R
Cutter 1
third setting
approx. 1.5 mm second setting
approx. 1.5 mm